
CITY OF ONTARIO

Building Department Activity Report

For the Month of February 2016

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

Month of Feb-15Month of Feb-16

Type UnitsUnits Permits

13 22

289 379

164

41

1

3

2

29

12 122

2,698,228.00 84,875

9,477

0

0

142,210

308,691

48,664

23,465

1,488,672.00

1,281,760.00

3,328,743.00

2,436,850.00

663,464.00

2,931,132.50

15,434,339.50

41

0

2

14

191

21,789,291.00

8,773,558.00

24 2,998,687.00 4,769

9,672328,828.00

00.00

18,945336,435.00

159,152

75,4322,997,536.00

143,8494,607,070.00

411,819

36 0605,490.00 85 01,747,177.00PhotoVoltaic

Type

15/16 FY Thru February 14/15 FY Thru February

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Units Units

148 144

24632684

321

6

19

9

1517

185

61 445

260

14

13

33

1582

279,667,648.50 172,872,925.00

2,196,986.00

6,449,225.00

32,926,838.00

31,908,849.00

27,613,092.00

29,552,228.00

150 25,205,471.00

3,645,951.00

18,012,988.00

151,221,626.00

7,379,154.00

30,441,848.00

44,519,131.00

15,825,473.50

479 8,621,477.00 267 17,020,236.00PhotoVoltaic

Calendar Year Thru Feb-16

Valuation

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Feb-15

ValuationUnits UnitsPermits Permits

40 38

688618

80

2

7

2

352

46

12 139

85

5

3

16

374

53,689,889.00 36,227,325.00

644,403.00

601,247.00

936,435.00

10,036,952.00

7,186,013.00

7,982,772.00

50 5,918,665.00

1,062,751.00

1,337,260.00

29,198,830.00

1,488,672.00

4,125,844.00

9,069,842.00

5,639,432.00

89 1,767,258.00 117 2,920,838.00PhotoVoltaic


